Page:1 OF 1
The information contained in this document is proprietary to NAC, and shall not be reproduced or used in part or whole NAC written consent
Model No: NS30M-300001-03
Product Description
30mm horn with graphene diaphragm, soft diaphragm, good resolution of high frequency vocals,
balanced and moderate low frequency
Mechanical Drawing
Specifications
ITEMS DATA UNIT ITEMS DATA UNIT
Impedance 300 Ohm F0 260 Hz
Sensitivity 105 dB Frequency Range 20-20K Hz
THD 5 % Weight 5.7 g
Rated Power 10 mW Operating Temp -20~55 ℃
Max Power 30 mW
Frequency Response Curve
Rev：1.0